
 

 

Annexure A - List of Financial creditors with Admitted claims 
 

     
    

Sr. 
No. 

Name & Address 

Amount 
Claimed Rs. 

Claim under 
Verification 

Amount 
Admitted     

Total Amount 
Claimed Rs. 

Amount Rs. Amount Rs. 
    

1 Segan Consultancy 
Services Private 
Limited 
B/704, Harikunj 2, 
Sindh Gymkhana, 
Chembur, Mumbai 
400071 

           
2,96,35,518  

                 
4,41,682  

                    
2,91,93,836  

    

2 Dhanvarsha Finvest 
Limited 
2nd Floor, Building 
No. 4, 
D. J. Flouse, Old 
Nagardas Road, 
Andheri East, Mumbai 
400069 

77,34,392 0 77,34,392 

    

3 Gothic Entertainment, 
Jolly Plaza, Athwa 
Gate, Surat - 395001 

6,84,05,098 6,84,05,098 0 

    

  

Total Amount 
Claimed & Admitted 
as on 2nd Nov. 21 

10,57,75,008 6,88,46,780 3,69,28,228 

    

 


